
L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT S1 S2 S3 CJ1 CJ2 CJ3 T P SINCLAIR PTS

11 44 Casey Simmons T‐Sav SC 10 41.19 24 27 30 34 36 38 68 2 137.9468 9
12 44 CJ Cummings T‐Sav SC 11 43.94 52 57 60 69 75 80x 133 1 253.5767 12
14 50 Will Cohen T‐Sav SC 11 48.28 44 47 51 57 62 66x 113 1 197.8246 12
16 56 Tucker Deloach T‐Sav SC 10 50.61 33 37x 37 38 42 44x 79 1 132.8229 12
17 62+ Dylan Williams T‐Sav SC 11 63.46 36 39 41x 50 54 57 96 1 135.7668 12
1 31 Samuel Cohen T‐Sav GA 6 22.00 12 13x 13 15 17x 17x 28 4 120.2401 7

64

L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT S1 S2 S3 CJ1 CJ2 CJ3 T P SINCLAIR PTS

5 44 Gabe Dawson Wesley MO 12 42.02 40 44x 44 53 57 58x 101 1 200.9438 12
10 50 D'Angelo Ross Wesley MO 13 45.38 44 48x 48 58 62x 64 112 1 207.2498 12
3 56 Zack Burks Wesley MO 12 55.83 54 57 59 76 81 82 141 1 218.9836 12
4 56 Cecil Hawkins Wesley MO 13 53.35 39 42 45 53 58 59x 103 4 165.8146 7
5 62 Michael Rust Wesley MO 12 56.51 34 38 40 50 53x 53x 90 1 138.4789 12
7 69 Dalton Gawatz Wesley MO 12 68.88 40 45x 45 53 58x 58x 98 2 131.3035 9
8 69+ Ubong Udom Wesley MO 13 78.13 55 60x 60x 74x 74x 74 129 2 160.4834 9

73

L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT S1 S2 S3 CJ1 CJ2 CJ3 T P SINCLAIR PTS

2 50 Zak Schwartz Pow Spor WI 14 49.17 33 37 39 44 48 52x 87 1 149.9129 12

Power Sports Athletic Center
Boys    14-15

Wesley Weightlifters
Boys    12‐13

TOTAL

TOTAL

B     O     Y         ‐‐           T     E     A     M     S

Team Savannah
Boys 11 and Under



5 62 Devin Bomski Pow Spor WI 14 60.98 49 54 57 64 68 70x 125 2 181.7892 9
4 56 Klein Vogel Pow Spor WI 14 52.74 52x 52 59 65 70 75 134 1 217.7378 12
6 62 Mason Groehler Pow Spor WI 14 61.70 72 76 81x 91 96x 96 172 1 248.0643 12

45TOTAL



L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL P SINCLAIR

3 31 Ian Estopare Powr Wurx KS 9 31.00 15 20 21x 23 26 29x 46 1 126.8021
4 31 Maverick Ohle KS 5 28.80 11 12 13x 17 19 20x 31 2 93.35124
2 31 Maximus Crofton LSU-S LA 7 24.60 10 11 12x 15 18 20x 29 3 106.8458
1 31 Samuel Cohen T-Sav GA 6 22.00 12 13x 13 15 17x 17x 28 4 120.2401
5 35 Ethan Schwartz WI 8 32.76 11 15 19x 18 23 26x 38 1 98.26681
7 39 Quentin Hall Charleston IL 9 38.89 28 32 35x 41 46 50x 78 1 167.6066
6 39 Gabriel Wertel Power Sports WI 10 38.03 20 25 28 31 35 39 67 2 147.3203
9 39 Stanjuan Persley LSU-S LA 10 36.65 24 25 26x 30 33 35 60 3 137.1445
8 39 Ashton Nelson LA 10 35.78 17 19x 19 24 27 30 49 4 114.9172
12 44 Clarence ummings J T-Sav SC 11 43.94 52 57 60* 69 75 80x 133 BL 253.5767
11 44 Casey Simmons T-Sav SC 10 41.19 24 27 30 34 36 38 68 2 137.9468
13 44 Jacobe Sweet LSU-S LA 10 40.23 24 26 28 30 35 40x 63 3 130.8227
10 44 Ethan Crooks Wesley MO 9 42.50 12 15 16 20 23 25 41 4 80.68248
14 50 William Cohen T-Sav GA 11 48.28 44 47 51 57 62 66x 113 1 197.8246
16 56 Tucker Deloach T-Sav SC 10 50.61 33 37x 37 38 42 44x 79 1 132.8229
15 56 Noah Summers LSU-S LA 11 56.00 15 18 20 25 27x 30 50 2 77.47132
17 62+ Dylan Williams T-Sav SC 11 63.46 36 39 41x 50 54 57 96 1 135.7668

BOYS 11 & UNDER COMPETITION SHEET
THURSDAY, JULY 28, 2011  LIFT TIME 10:00 AM  SESSION ONE

AAU JUNIOR OLYMPICS GAMES @ ERNEST N. MORIAL CONVENTION CENTER

Referees: Jana Buzzard, CJ Bennett, Dennis Snithen, Dan Forrester  Scorekeeper: Tim McInnis   Chief Loader:  Jeremy Melvin                    

Announcer: Tim McInnis     Back Board:  Dan Schlag, Brendan Melvin       Timekeeper:    Tim McInnis        



L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL P SINCLAIR

3 39 Bret Pfeiffer Charleston IL 12 36.80 37 39x 39x 45 50 53x 87 1 198.0002
2 39 Noah Crofton LA 11 38.14 22 25 28 30 34 37 65 2 142.4959
1 39 Timothy Gurley T-Sav SC 12 37.81 21 23 25x 29 35 42x 58 3 128.3016
5 44 Gabriel Dawson Wesley MO 12 42.02 40 44x 44 53 57 58x 101 1 200.9438
7 44 Tyler Maizels ECG MD 12 43.87 40 42 44x 56 60x 60x 98 2 187.1258
8 44 Justin Flickner KS 12 41.90 27 30 31 37 40x 41 72 3 143.6448
6 44 Vincent Wertel Power Sports WI 11 42.45 23 27 31x 33 37x 37 64 4 126.0859
4 44 Ian Meyers LSU-S LA 12 43.06 20 22 23x 23 27 31 53 5 102.9995
9 44 Matthew Saia Spectrum LA 13 40.99 15 20 23x 27 33x 33x 47 6 95.80321

10 50 D'Angelo Ross Wesley MO 13 45.38 44 48x 48 58 62x 64 112 1 207.2498

BOYS 12-13 (35 -- 50 kg class)
THURSDAY, JULY 28, 2011  LIFT TIME 12:00 PM  SESSION TWO

AAU JUNIOR OLYMPICS GAMES @ ERNEST N. MORIAL CONVENTION CENTER

Referees:Jenna Buzzard, CJ Bennett, Dan Forrester    Scorekeeper:  Tim McInnis   Timekeeper: Tim McInnis  Chief Loader:  Jeremy Melvin    
Announcer:   Tim McInnis     Back Board:  Dan Schlag, Brendan Melvin



L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL P SINCLAIR

3 56 Zackary Burks Wesley MO 12 55.83 54 57 59 76 81 82 141 1 218.9836
2 56 Omar Cummings SC 12 55.20 58 61 64 75 80x 81x 139 2 217.7933
1 56 Charles Byrd Sandbox FL 13 55.43 47 50 53x 60 63 65 115 3 179.6045
4 56 Cecil Hawkins Jr Wesley MO 13 53.35 39 42 45 53 58 59x 103 4 165.8146
5 62 Michael Rust Wesley MO 12 56.51 34 38 40 50 53x 53x 90 1 138.4789
6 69 Derrick Davis LSU-S LA 12 68.72 50 55 60x 60 65 70x 120 1 161.0164
7 69 Dalton Gawatz Wesley MO 12 68.88 40 45x 45 53 58x 58x 98 2 131.3035
9 69+ Michael Cohen T-Sav GA 13 72.42 76x 76 82 96 102 106x 184 BL 239.0531
8 69+ Ubong Udom Wesley MO 13 78.13 55 60x 60x 74x 74x 74 129 2 160.4834

11 69+ Samuel Plash AL 13 71.91 42 45 48 63 67x 67 115 3 150.0428
12 69+ Andrew Shelton Gayle Hatch LA 13 78.16 30 35 40 45 50 50 90 4 111.9417
10 69+ Christophe Deluche LSU-S LA 11 72.40 20 23 25 25 28 30 55 5 71.46787

BOYS 12-13 (56 kg -- 69+kg class)
THURSDAY, JULY 28, 2011  LIFT TIME 2:00 PM   SESSION THREE

AAU JUNIOR OLYMPICS GAMES @ ERNEST N. MORIAL CONVENTION CENTER

Referees:  Jenna Buzzard, Tim McInnis, Carrick MacDonald, CJ Bennett, Dennis Snethen   Scorekeeper:  Kyle Pierce   Timekeeper: Kyle Pierce 
Announcer:  Kyle Pierce  Back Board:  Dan Schlag, Brendan Melvin



L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL P SINCLAIR

2 50 Zachary Schwartz Power Sports WI 14 49.17 33 37 39 44 48 52x 87 1 149.9129
1 50 Kai Middlebrook Sandbox FL 13 39.86 30 33 35x 40 43 45 78 2 163.4764
3 50 Devyn Samson LA 13 49.17 27x 27 31 34 40 46x 71 3 122.3427
4 56 Klein Vogel WI 14 52.74 52x 52 59 65 70 75 134 1 217.7378
6 62 Mason Groehler Power Sports WI 14 61.7 72 76 81x 91 96x 96 172 1 248.0643
5 62 Devin Bomski WI 14 60.98 49 54 57 64 68 70x 125 2 181.7892
9 69 Demetrius McAtee LSU-S LA 14 67.65 81 84 86* 110 115x 120x 201 BL 272.4182
8 69 Tucker Autenrieth Wesley MO 13 67.67 70 74 75x 80 85x p 154 2 208.6787
7 69 Auston Anderson Twin City Bar MN 14 67.18 47 51 53x 60 65 70 121 3 164.7335

13 77 Andrew Jezewski T-Sav SC 14 75.81 80 83x 83x 92 p p 172 1 217.5937
10 77 John Ohle KS 14 72.33 72 75 77 85 87x 88x 162 2 210.6272
12 77 Malcolm Simmons T-Sav SC 14 70.19 67x 67x 67 86 92x 95x 153 3 202.5942
11 77 Isaiah Childs LSU-S LA 14 70.5 55 60 65x 75x 80 85 145 4 191.4795
14 85 Andrew Hunt T-Sav GA 13 79.47 47 51 53x 58 64 70x 115 1 141.7592
15 94 Ebon Donahue Wesley MO 13 88.54 48 54 56x 64 68x 68x 118 1 137.8473

BOYS  14-15
THURSDAY, JULY 28, 2011  LIFT TIME 4:00 PM   SESSION FOUR

AAU JUNIOR OLYMPICS GAMES @ ERNEST N. MORIAL CONVENTION CENTER

Referees:  Jeremy Melvin, Dan Schlag, CJ Bennett   Scorekeeper:  Tim McInnis  Timekeeper: Tim McInnis 
Chief Loader:  Angel Moreno      Announcer:  Tim McInnis   Back Board:  Carrick MacDonald,   



L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL P SINCLAIR

2 31 Hunter Myers T-Advan MO 8 29.47 10 12 14 14 16 18 32 1 83.81011
1 31 Elliana Beck-Seay T-Advan MO 9 20.62 10 12 13x 13 15 17 29 BL 129.4628
4 35 Carolyn Cohen T-Sav GA 9 34.91 19 21 23x 24 26 28x 47 1 99.57665
3 35 Molly Smith T-Sav SC 9 33.50 12 14 15 20 23 25 40 2 89.01806
5 39 Alexa Burks Wesley MO 10 38.34 24 27 29 33 37x 37 66 1 125.7684
7 44 A'leah Ross Wesley MO 11 42.66 28 31 33 38 41 43x 74 1 126.2075
6 44 Morghan Caskey Charleston IL 11 42.14 20 22 24 30 33x 33x 54 2 93.22875
8 48 Chloe Crooks Wesley MO 7 45.93 10 12 14 12 15 17 31 1 49.26623
9 58+ Birdie Healey Wesley MO 11 88.93 20 23 26 30 34 37x 60 1 63.34817

Announcer:  Tim McInnis   Back Board:  Dan Schlag, Brendan Melvin, Jeremy Melvin   Chief Loader:  Angela Moreno

GIRLS  11 & UNDER
FRIDAY, JULY 29, 2011  LIFT TIME 10:00 AM   SESSION FIVE

AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES @ ERNEST N. MORIAL CONVENTION CENTER

Referees:  CJ Bennett, Boris Dan Forrester    Scorekeepers:  Tim McInnis   Timekeeper:  Tim McInnis



L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL P SINCLAIR

1 35 Aislinn Parish T-Body-C IL 13 29.81 25 27 28 35 37x 37x 63 1 162.5138
2 39 Eries Mosley T-Advan MO 11 35.95 29 32 35x 40 43 45x 75 1 153.5769
4 44 Kelly Hunt T-Advan MO 12 42.22 30 33x 33 40 43 45x 76 1 130.9621
5 48 Camille Caskey Charleston IL 11 46.73 33 36 38x 44 47x 47 83 1 129.8403
7 58 Emma Godfrey Sandbox FL 13 55.14 42 45 48x 52 57x 59 104 1 141.8032
6 58 Emily Camacho Wesley MO 13 55.56 30 34x 34 39 43 45 79 2 107.1039
8 63+ Victoria Crooks Wesley MO 12 79.91 34 37 39 44 48x 48 87 1 95.50935

GIRLS  12  --  13
FRIDAY, JULY 29, 2011   LIFT TIME 12:00 PM   SESSION SIX

AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES @ ERNEST N. MORIAL CONVENTION CENTER

Referees:  Dan Forrester, CJ Bennett, Boris  Scorekeepers:  Tim McInnis  Timekeeper:  Tim McInnis
Announcer:  Tim McInnis     Back Board:  Angela Moreno, Jeremy Melvin, Brendan Melvin



L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL P SINCLAIR

1 48 Aaliyah Beard T-Advan MO 14 47.76 20 23x 23 27 30x 30x 50 1 76.70345
2 53 Valerie Walters ECG NJ 14 51.19 24 26 28 40 42 44 72 1 104.0975
4 58 Abby Silon T-Sav SC 14 55.38 35 38 41x 47 51 55 93 1 126.3911
3 58 Renea' Caskey Charleston IL 15 55.71 35x 35 38x 43 47 51x 82 2 110.9477
5 63 Anna Robbins Power Sports WI 14 61.34 40 45 50 53 57 62 112 1 141.6517
6 69 Mynae Walker T-Advan MO 13 68.73 54x 54x 54 68x 68 72 126 BL 148.7698

7 58 Nanette Weitzman Gayle Hatch AL 16 57.01 44 47x 47x 57 60 62 106 1 141.0111
8 69 Kendall Grant Wesley MO 16 67.41 50 55 57x 70 74x 75x 125 1 149.2038
9 69+ Marissa Klingseis Wesley MO 16 102.62 85 89 92x 105 110x 111x 194 BL 197.6232

10 69+ Torian Markvart Power Sports WI 16 80.3 62 67 70 73 80 85 155 2 169.8543

11 58 Riley Parish T-Body-C IL 19 54.87 36 39x 39 46 50x 50x 85 1 116.3281
12 63 Shaunesse Jacobs LSU-S LA 19 62.02 37 39 41 47 50 52 93 BL 116.7796

Officiasl:  Boris, Dan Forrester, CJ Bennett   Scorekeeper:  Tim McInnis
Backboard:  Angela Moreno, Jeremy Melvin, Brendan Melvin, Dan Schlag   Annnouncer:  Tim McInnis

GIRLS  14-15   16-17   18-19
FRIDAY, JULY 29, 2011   LIFT TIME 2:00 PM   SESSION SEVEN

AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES @ ERNEST N. MORIAL CONVENTION CENTER

Girls 14-15

Girls 16-17

Girls 18-19



L# W C NAME CLUB ST AGE WT S1 S2 S3 CJ1 CJ2 CJ3 T P SINCLAIR PTS

5 39 Alexa Burks Wesley MO 10 38.24 24 27 29 33 37x 37 66 1 126.1267 12
7 44 A'leah Ross Wesley MO 11 42.66 28 31 33 38 41 43x 74 1 126.2075 12
8 48 Chloe Crooks Wesley MO 7 45.93 10 12 14 12 15 17 31 1 49.26623 12
9 58+ Birdie Healey Wesley MO 11 88.93 20 23 26 30 34 37x 60 1 63.34817 12

48

L# W C NAME CLUB ST AGE WT S1 S2 S3 CJ1 CJ2 CJ3 T P SINCLAIR PTS

7 58 Emma Clare Godfrey Sandbox FL 13 55.14 42 45 48x 52 57x 59 104 1 141.8032 12
12

8 69 Kendall Grant Wesley MO 67.41 50 55 57x 70 74x 75x 125 1 149.2038 12
9 75+ Marissa Klingseis Wesley MO 102.62 85 89 92x 105 110x 111x 194 1 197.6232 12

24

L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT S1 S2 S3 CJ1 CJ2 CJ3 T P SINCLAIR PTS

5 39 Alexa Burks Wesley MO 10 38.24 24 27 29 33 37X 37 66 1 126.1267 12
7 44 A'leah Ross Wesley MO 11 42.66 28 31 33 38 41 43x 74 1 126.2075 12
8 48 Chloe Crooks Wesley MO 7 45.93 10 12 14 12 15 17 31 1 49.26623 12
9 58+ Birdie Healey Wesley MO 11 88.93 20 23 26 30 34 37x 60 1 63.34817 12

GIRLS    16‐17

TOTAL

O V E R A L L       G I R L       T E A M S

Wesley Weightlifters

Wesley Weightlifting

G     I     R     L   S        ‐‐          T     E     A     M     S

Wesley Weightlifters
GIRLS    11 and Under

TOTAL

Lift Florida
GIRLS    12‐13

TOTAL



6 58 Emily Camacho Wesley MO 13 55.56 30 34x 34 39 43 45 79 2 107.1039 9
8 63+ Victoria Crooks Wesley MO 12 79.91 34 37 39 44 48x 48 87 1 95.50935 12
8 69 Kendall Grant Wesley MO 67.41 50 55 57x 70 74x 75x 125 1 149.2038 12
9 75+ Marissa Klingseis Wesley MO 102.62 85 89 92x 105 110x 111x 194 1 197.6232 12

93

L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT S1 S2 S3 CJ1 CJ2 CJ3 T P SINCLAIR PTS

1 31 Elliana Beck‐Seay T‐Advan KS 9 20.62 10 12 13x 13 15 17 29 2 129.4628 9
2 31 Hunter Myers T‐Advan KS 8 29.47 10 12 14 14 16 18 32 1 83.81011 12
2 39 Eries Mosley T‐Advan KS 11 35.95 29 32 35x 40 43 45x 75 1 153.5769 12
4 44 Kelly Hunt T‐Advan KS 12 42.22 30 33x 33 40 43 45x 76 1 130.9621 12
1 48 Aaliyah Beard T‐Advan KS 47.76 20 23x 23x 27 30x 30 50 1 76.70345 12
6 69 Mynae Walker T‐Advan KS 68.73 54x 54x 54 68x 68 72 126 1 148.7698 12

69

TOTAL

Team Advantage

TOTAL
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